
Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Dave Dustin 3 70 Dustin Johnson 68 138 141

Ted Coon 3 73 Rory McIlroy 69 142 145

Trey Allen 4 74 Rory McIlroy 69 143 147

Zeric Hulvey 1 75 Justin Thomas 70 145 144

Scott Grebenstein 3 76 Dustin Johnson 69 145 142

Neil Ryan 0 76 Dustin Johnson 69 145 145
Will Considine 2 76 Justin Thomas 70 146 144
Greg Cline 3 78 Rory McIlroy 69 147 150
Chris Hardin 1 76 Jon Rahm 71 147 148
David Ricks 9 80 Dustin Johnson 68 148 139
Dave Lughermo 4 74 Tiger Woods 76 150 154
Scott Kremer 1 81 Louis Oosthuizen 70 151 152
Terry Conrad 10 84 Dustin Johnson 68 152 142

Billy Chick 2 84 Dustin Johnson 68 152 150
Ryan Rehman 1 85 Dustin Johnson 68 153 152
Gary Kramer 9 85 Rory McIlroy 68 153 144
Everett Daviage 9 86 Dustin Johnson 68 154 145
Frank Denevan 9 83 Scottie Scheffler 71 154 145
Larry Siu 9 82 Bryson DeChambeu 73 155 146
Matt Neitzey 10 83 Patrick Reed 72 155 145
Tim Cohen 7 83 Patrick Cantlay 72 155 148
Kevin Harlen 11 88 Dustin Johnson 68 156 145
Nick Little 14 87 Rory McIlroy 69 156 142
Dwaine Kronser 13 85 Jon Rahm 71 156 143
Kevin Smith 8 87 Patrick Cantlay 72 159 151
George Garnier 11 83 Tiger Woods 76 159 148
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Ed Drnach 11 92 Dustin Johnson 68 160 149
Norm Starkey 12 88 Patrick Cantlay 72 160 148
Leon Lowery 21 92 Justin Thomas 70 162 141
Lu Coppa 19 97 Rory McIlroy 69 166 147
Paul Dillon 17 100 Xander Schauffelle 70 170 153

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net

David Ricks 9 80 Dustin Johnson 68 148 139

Dave Dustin 3 70 Dustin Johnson 68 138 141

Leon Lowery 21 92 Justin Thomas 70 162 141

Terry Conrad 10 84 Dustin Johnson 68 152 142

Nick Little 14 87 Rory McIlroy 69 156 142

Scott Grebenstein 3 76 Dustin Johnson 69 145 142

Dwaine Kronser 13 85 Jon Rahm 71 156 143
Gary Kramer 9 85 Rory McIlroy 68 153 144
Zeric Hulvey 1 75 Justin Thomas 70 145 144
Will Considine 2 76 Justin Thomas 70 146 144
Everett Daviage 9 86 Dustin Johnson 68 154 145
Kevin Harlen 11 88 Dustin Johnson 68 156 145
Ted Coon 3 73 Rory McIlroy 69 142 145
Matt Neitzey 10 83 Patrick Reed 72 155 145
Frank Denevan 9 83 Scottie Scheffler 71 154 145
Neil Ryan 0 76 Dustin Johnson 69 145 145
Larry Siu 9 82 Bryson DeChambeu 73 155 146
Lu Coppa 19 97 Rory McIlroy 69 166 147
Trey Allen 4 74 Rory McIlroy 69 143 147
Norm Starkey 12 88 Patrick Cantlay 72 160 148
Chris Hardin 1 76 Jon Rahm 71 147 148
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George Garnier 11 83 Tiger Woods 76 159 148
Tim Cohen 7 83 Patrick Cantlay 72 155 148
Ed Drnach 11 92 Dustin Johnson 68 160 149
Greg Cline 3 78 Rory McIlroy 69 147 150
Billy Chick 2 84 Dustin Johnson 68 152 150
Kevin Smith 8 87 Patrick Cantlay 72 159 151
Ryan Rehman 1 85 Dustin Johnson 68 153 152
Scott Kremer 1 81 Louis Oosthuizen 70 151 152

Paul Dillon 17 100 Xander Schauffelle 70 170 153

Dave Lughermo 4 74 Tiger Woods 76 150 154

Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Dave Dustin 3 73 Justin Thomas 70 143 146

Ted Coon 3 75 Nick Taylor 72 147 150

Dan Jones 3 78 Justin Thomas 70 148 145

Billy Chick 2 80 Rory McIlroy 69 149 147

Dwaine Kronser 13 81 Brooks Koepka 70 151 138

Terry Conrad 10 83 Justin Thomas 70 153 143
Scott Kremer 1 78 Abraham Ancer 76 154 155
Leon Lowery 21 86 Rory McIlroy 69 155 134
Gary Kramer 9 87 Justin Thomas 70 157 148
Matt Neitzey 10 89 Jon Rahm 71 160 150
Kevin Harlen 11 91 Rory McIlroy 69 160 149
Emmanuel Fasaye 94 Dustin Johnson 68 162 162
Norm Starkey 12 91 Jon Rahm 71 162 150
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Player Hdcp Score Pro Score Gross Net
Leon Lowery 21 86 Rory McIlroy 69 155 134

Dwaine Kronser 13 81 Brooks Koepka 70 151 138

Terry Conrad 10 83 Justin Thomas 70 153 143

Dan Jones 3 78 Justin Thomas 70 148 145

Dave Dustin 3 73 Justin Thomas 70 143 146

Billy Chick 2 80 Rory McIlroy 69 149 147

Gary Kramer 9 87 Justin Thomas 70 157 148
Kevin Harlen 11 91 Rory McIlroy 69 160 149
Ted Coon 3 75 Nick Taylor 72 147 150
Matt Neitzey 10 89 Jon Rahm 71 160 150
Norm Starkey 12 91 Jon Rahm 71 162 150
Scott Kremer 1 78 Abraham Ancer 76 154 155
Emmanuel Fasaye 94 Dustin Johnson 68 162 162
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